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OPEN the DOOR
Let to

e New Clients
Introduce Call

WEZI Sharon Pinkney
for details

873-0301

877-5211
FLCS-LLS

GEORGETOWN DETACHED

$119,000. 2+ BEDROOMS,
FIREPLACE.

CALL DOUG MEAL* FOR DETAILS.
RM231-96

RE/MAX Suburban (91 )‘lntl;
i ASCOT $115,900

{ Beautiful 1 bedroom
plus den. Ensuite laun-
dry, balcony, eastern
exposure. Pets allowed.
Whirlpool, saunas,
sunbed, games room &
party room. Come &
see this immaculate
building with Marion
Brown*.

LbCS-LLS8

877-5211

Poplar Ave.

Crescent Street
[f interested please call Nancy

873-0301

Marion Brown*
Sales Rep.

873-0300

REALTY
EXECUTIVES

. )P A 1 OT FOR S/
) ® .
50 Guely vet, € s orth
o(] ," alalls = - - ~ -
DAalC s Friced a
\ 9.000

Attention: First Time

Home Buyers!

Check Out These Homes
My best 5 year rate is 7.20%

Rates subject to change without notice.

Attention Hockey Players inter-
ested in Hockey School
This Summer.

See Page 15 for more details.

DAVE KRAUSE*
Sales Rep*

Lnts nl trees & spring fed ponds s the setting for this almost 3,000 sq. ft. bungalow on the 6th
Line, Halton Hills. This home's features go on forever, cedar & cathedral ceilings, floor to ceil-
ing fireplace, wrap around decks, large eat-in kitchen, large living & dining room, large family
room & rec room, large M/B with skylights, sauna & hot tub room, lots of windows that capture
the gorgeous surroundings. 22 x 22 heated workshop & garage. Call Dave Krause* to view.

RM184-96

Flows out of this large bungalow. Features include vaulted beamed ceilings,
large principle rooms, cathedral ceilings, pined lined walls, woodstove in liv-
iIng room & kitchen, ceramics in entrance, stained glass window in family
room, detached 28 x 42 ft. double car garage with a heated workshop. Gas

heating. Priced at $209,000. Call Dave Krause* to view. RM270-96

Cute bnck bungalow Iocated close to the hospltal in downtown
Brampton. Good size lot, detached single car garage and
paved driveway. Roof, sofﬁts, fascia & eaves replaced in 1992.
This home is price at $164,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.

RM268-96
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LOOKING FOR A 2 HOME COUNTRY ESTATE
Look no further. Great opportunity for families to put their resources together and own the fol-

lowing: 1) 25 acre property near Georgetown and Terra Cotta. 2) one home is a 9500 sq. ft.
bungalow with a triple car garage. 3) The second home is a gorgeous 2800 sq. ft. stone Cape
Cod style home. Other features include pond, stone fences, trails through the woods & a 25 ft.
x 60 ft. garage/bam. Listed at $699,000. Call Dave Krause* 1o view. RM262-96

Is the backdrop for this raised bungalow set on .7 acres. Huge country
kitchen with lots of cupboards. Lots of “wood” used in home. Large living
room with walkout to a large deck. Woodstove in rec room. Windows, alu-
minum eaves, soffits & roof replaced in last 6 years. Call Dave Krause* to
view. RM134-96

COUNTRY CLOSE
TOTOWN

.| This home located on
River Drive in Georgetown
IS a two storey home hav-
ing the following features:
hardwood floors, new
broadloom, efficiency gas
furnace, central vac, new
breakers, paved driveway,
== |4 bedrooms. FP in L/R,

i | cold room, balcony off the
M/B to enjoy your moming
coffee. Call Dave Krause*
to view. RM196-96

Dnve a Ilttle further and get all thls for $159 900 Spacmus 5
level sidesplit featuring new kitchen ‘95, new bathroom ‘95, new
roof ‘94, woodstove in FR, new windows front of home ‘95, dou-
ble car garage, lot size is 80 ft. frontage x 199 ft. depth, sepa-
rate basement entrance. Call Dave Krause* to view. RM113-96

AFFORDABLE
FERNBROOK
HOME

This is one of Fernbrook'’s
Yaffordable models on
_ISmith Dr. in Georgetown
% . Eme. _ $#|South. Features include
MR e » {|/main floor family room
S - |with wood burning FP,
_dlgood size kitchen, large
MB with ensuite, central
air, central vac, double car
i F i e T garage, larger than nor-
- == . _|mal lot. Call Dave
T |Krause* to view.
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